Dear Reader,

A book is a magical thing. Once you open one up and start to read,
you can find yourself transported to any place in the world, any time in
history, or any realm of fantasy an author can invent or your imagination
can envision. The best part is that you can reach the most exciting
destinations without ever leaving home.

The Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Program is here to help you
on your way, encouraging you to read books of your own choosing
and earn a FREE book, simply by following these three easy steps:

1. Read any eight books this summer and record them in this
Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination’s Destination
Journal. Be sure to let us know to whom you would
recommend each book, and why.

2. Bring your completed journal to a Barnes & Noble store
between May 22nd and September 4th, 2012. g

3. Choose your FREE reading adventure from the book list 9 :
featured on the back of the journal. :

° &

This Reading Journal belongs to: :
STUDENTNAME: | :
e e e e e e e L :
e N e e e e e e e
R e o e e e e e :
o S e e e e e :
e S e e e e e ;
CHECK HERE TO RECEIVE COUPONS, SPECIAL OFFERS, AND MORE. || :
W

z:

0

w

o« ¥

ol

[0}

9

o

<

3:

2:




Write the titles and authors of the books you’ve read in the boxes below.
Tell us to whom you would recommend each book, and why.

™

Title/Author

Recommendation

Title/Author

Recommendation

Title/Author

Recommendation

Choose one FREE BOOK from the list below.

Title

GRADES 1 & 2

Alvin and the Chipmunks: Chipwrecked
Danny and the Dinosaur

Fancy Nancy: Fancy Day in Room 1A
Jorge el curioso: El jonrén

Lego Hero Factory: Meet the Heroes
Martha habla: Martha hornea un pastel

National Geographic Readers Series:

Author

J. E. Bright

Syd Hoff

Jane O'Connor
H. A. Rey

DK Publishing
Susan Meddaugh

Melissa Stewart

Title/Author

Recommendation

Title/Author

Recommendation

Title/Author

Recommendation

Title/Author
7
Recommendation
Title/Author
8
Recommendation

Titanic

GRADES 3 &4

American Girl Series: McKenna Mary Casanova
George Brown, Class Clown #7: Nancy Krulik
Attack of the Tighty Whities

Half Magic Edward Eager
Justin Case: School, Drool, and Rachel Valil

Other Daily Disasters

Lulu and the Brontosaurus Judith Viorst
The Mouse and the Motorcycle Beverly Cleary
GRADES 5 &6

Junonia Kevin Henkes

The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane Kate DiCamillo
The Phantom Tollbooth Norton Juster
Smile Raina Telgemeier

Underworld Series #1: The Battle Begins Tony Abbott

ISBN

9780062086020
9780064440028
9780062083043
9780547691145
9780756690052
9780547718965
9781426310591

9781593699949
9780448455754

9780152020682
9780312563578

9781416999621
9780380709243

x
9780061964190
9780763643676
9780394820378
9780545132060
9780545308311

Summer Reading Program Offer — Summer Reading Program Offer entitles Customer to one (1) y book
listed in the Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination’s Destination Journal. This Offer is only valid at participating
Barnes & Noble retail stores and may be redeemed once per customer from May 22, 2012, through September 4, 2012,
at close of business, while supplies last. In order to take advantage of this Offer, Customer must return a completed
Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination's Destination Journal to a Barnes & Noble store between May 22, 2012,
and September 4, 2012, at close of business. Additional Rules Governing This Offer: This Offer is (i) not redeemable for
cash or cash equivalents (including Gift Cards or eGift Cards); (i) not valid on past or pre-ordered purchases; (i) not
eligible for purchases of the following products and services: Barnes & Noble Memberships, Gift Cards, eGift Cards,
gift-wrapping, textbooks, digital eBooks, products available for in-store ship-to-home orders, shipping or handling
expenses, applicable sales tax, products marked as "not eligible for Member discounts, coupons, or promotional
discounts," or any other products other than books listed in the Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination's
Destination Journal; (iv) not valid on purchases made from third parties accessible from the BN.com website (e.g., used
books, PC and video games, etc.); and (v) not valid at Barnes & Noble.com or Barnes & Noble College Bookstores.
This Offer may not be combined with any other coupon or the Educator Discount. Void where prohibited by law.

Instructions: Scan all items,
then scan coupon barcode or enter coupon
code in the products number field to apply
the discount. Alternatively, highlight item to
be discounted and select Item Coupon
(F2). Use Free ltem (F3) for non-Members
or MBR Item Free (F6) for Members, and
scan coupon barcode or enter coupon
code. Collect coupon with purchase as
Goupon may only be redeemed once.

701181




