Dear Reader,

A book is a magical thing. Once you open one up and start to read, you can find yourself transported to any place in the world, any time in history, or any realm of fantasy an author can invent or your imagination can envision. The best part is that you can reach the most exciting destinations without ever leaving home.

The Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Program is here to help you on your way, encouraging you to read books of your own choosing and earn a FREE book, simply by following these three easy steps:

- **1.** Read any eight books this summer and record them in this Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination's Destination Journal. Be sure to let us know to whom you would recommend each book, and why.
- **2.** Bring your completed journal to a Barnes & Noble store between May 22nd and September 4th, 2012.
- **3.** Choose your FREE reading adventure from the book list featured on the back of the journal.

This Reading Journal belongs to:

STUDENT NAME:	E:		
SCHOOL:	GRADE:		
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME:			
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE:			
PARENT/GUARDIAN PHONE:			
PARENT/GUARDIAN EMAIL:			
CHECK HERE TO RECEIVE COUPONS. SPEC	CIAL OFFERS, AND MORE.		





Barnes & Noble Summer Reading
Imagination's Destination

Reading Journal



Write the titles and authors of the books you've read in the boxes below.

Tell us to whom you would recommend each book, and why.

*

1	Title/Author	•
•	Recommendation	
2	Title/Author	
	Recommendation	
3	Title/Author	
	Recommendation	
4	Title/Author	
• •	Recommendation	
5	Title/Author	
J	Recommendation	
6	Title/Author	
	Recommendation	
7	Title/Author	
1	Recommendation	
8	Title/Author	
	Recommendation	

Choose one FREE BOOK from the list below.

Title	Author	ISBN
GRADES 1 & 2		
Alvin and the Chipmunks: Chipwrecked	J. E. Bright	9780062086020
Danny and the Dinosaur	Syd Hoff	9780064440028
Fancy Nancy: Fancy Day in Room 1A	Jane O'Connor	9780062083043
Jorge el curioso: El jonrón	H. A. Rey	9780547691145
Lego Hero Factory: Meet the Heroes	DK Publishing	9780756690052
Martha habla: Martha hornea un pastel	Susan Meddaugh	9780547718965
National Geographic Readers Series: Titanic	Melissa Stewart	9781426310591
GRADES 3 & 4		
American Girl Series: McKenna	Mary Casanova	9781593699949
George Brown, Class Clown #7: Attack of the Tighty Whities	Nancy Krulik	9780448455754
Half Magic	Edward Eager	9780152020682
Justin Case: School, Drool, and Other Daily Disasters	Rachel Vail	9780312563578
Lulu and the Brontosaurus	Judith Viorst	9781416999621
The Mouse and the Motorcycle	Beverly Cleary	9780380709243
GRADES 5 & 6		*
Junonia	Kevin Henkes	9780061964190
The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane	Kate DiCamillo	9780763643676
The Phantom Tollbooth	Norton Juster	9780394820378
Smile	Raina Telgemeier	9780545132060
Underworld Series #1: The Battle Begins	Tony Abbott	9780545308311

Summer Reading Program Offer – Summer Reading Program Offer entitles Customer to one (1) complimentary book listed in the Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination's Destination Journal. This Offer is only valid at participating Barnes & Noble retail stores and may be redeemed once per customer from May 22, 2012, through September 4, 2012, at close of business, while supplies last. In order to take advantage of this Offer, Customer must return a completed Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination's Destination Journal to a Barnes & Noble store between May 22, 2012, and September 4, 2012, at close of business. Additional Rules Governing This Offer: This Offer is (i) not redeemable for cash or cash equivalents (including Gift Cards or eGift Cards); (ii) not valid on past or pre-ordered purchases; (iii) not eligible for purchases of the following products and services: Barnes & Noble Memberships, Gift Cards, eGift Cards, gift-wrapping, textbooks, digital eBooks, products available for in-store ship-to-home orders, shipping or handling expenses, applicable sales tax, products marked as "not eligible for Member discounts, coupons, or promotional discounts," or any other products other than books listed in the Barnes & Noble Summer Reading Imagination's Destination Journal; (iv) not valid on purchases made from third parties accessible from the BN.com website (e.g., used books, PC and video games, etc.); and (v) not valid at Barnes & Noble.com or Barnes & Noble College Bookstores.

Bookseller Instructions: Scan all items, then scan coupon barcode or enter coupon code in the products number field to apply the discount. Alternatively, highlight item to be discounted and select item Coupon (F2). Use Free Item (F3) for non-Members or MBR Item Free (F6) for Members, and scan coupon barcode or enter coupon code. Collect coupon with purchase as coupon may only be redeemed once.

